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Arizona
 $16,646,819.00

Apache County

Bullhead City

City of Apache Junction

City of Bisbee

City of Casa Grande

City of Coolidge

City of Cottonwood

City of Douglas

City of Eloy

City of Flagstaff

City of Kingman

City of Lake Havasu City

City of Nogales

City of Page

City of Prescott

City of Sierra Vista

City of Tucson

City of Williams

City of Yuma

Cochise County

County of Graham

County of Maricopa

Gila County

Globe City

La Paz County

Mohave County

Navajo County

Pinal County

Town of Camp Verde

Town of Chino Valley

Town of Florence

Town of Miami

Town of Parker

Town of Payson

Town of Prescott Valley

Legal Name

 $24,439.00

 $82,575.00

 $77,576.00

 $12,220.00

 $152,005.00

 $47,212.00

 $25,735.00

 $15,923.00

 $51,656.00

 $311,417.00

 $56,322.00

 $69,800.00

 $42,954.00

 $23,328.00

 $84,057.00

 $67,764.00

 $3,100,651.00

 $17,404.00

 $430,280.00

 $322,896.00

 $79,243.00

 $10,536,695.00

 $47,583.00

 $39,251.00

 $39,992.00

 $116,087.00

 $226,990.00

 $162,374.00

 $22,958.00

 $18,330.00

 $25,550.00

 $15,182.00

 $10,060.00

 $15,367.00

 $101,090.00

Award Amount

Sheriff's Office

Bullhead City Police Department

Apache Junction Police Department

Bisbee Police Department

Casa Grande Police Department

Coolidge Police Department

Cottonwood Police Department

Police Department

Eloy Police Department

Flagstaff Police Department

Kingman Police Department

Police Department

Nogales Police Department

Page Police Department

Prescott Police Department

Sierra Vista Police Department

Tucson Police Department

Wiliams Police Department

Yuma Police Department/Information Technology 
Department
Cochise County Sheriff's Office

Graham County Sheriff's Office

Maricopa County Justice Systems Planning

Gila County Sheriffs Office

City of Globe Police Department

La Paz County Sheriff /911

Sheriff's Office

Navajo County Attorney's Office

Pinal County

Camp Verde Marshals Office

Chino Valley Police Department

Police Department

Miami Police Department

Parker Police Department

Payson Police Department

Police Department

Organizational Unit

Total Award Amt:

RECOVERY ACT LOCAL JAG AWARDS
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Yavapai County

Legal Name

 $173,853.00

Award Amount

Yavapai County Sheriff's Office

Organizational Unit

Total Award Amt:

RECOVERY ACT LOCAL JAG AWARDS


